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Key Features of ONT OV-DVXW-9999
4 Gigabit Ethernet ports

1 Rj11 telephone port (POTS)
DUAL BAND-ONT
Dual Band Wi-Fi, 2.4GHz & 5 Ghz AC

3 x 3 MIMO, up to 450 Mb/s in the 2.4GHz band & upto 1300 Mb/s in 5G Band 4GE+1POT+ S5 INTERNALANTENA WIFI
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OV-DVXW-9999 Dual Band Xpon Onu
4GE+1Voip+2.4G&5GWiFi

1.0verview

OV-DVXW-9999 is an ONT terminal designed for XPON networks. It is equipped with 4glgablt Ethe USB ports and 1 W phone port.
The device enables wireless network transmission Wi-Fi thanks to |EEE 802.11ac standard and MIMO 3 x 3 technology. It works s aneously at tw
frequencies, at 450 Mbit/s at 2.4 GHz and at 1300 Mbit/s at 5 GHz. OV-DVXW-9999 terrnml ig an ideal solution for home (HGU - FRJmeﬁ_ajgway” Unit) for
FTTH scenarios. To easily create a intelligent home network, the gateway supports Layer 3 functionality. It provides users with a Triple-play service
(Internet, VolIP telephony, IPTV). OV-DVXW-9999 adopts high reliability, easy management, configuration flexibility and good quality of service guarantees

to meet the technical performance of EPON Standard of China Telecom CTC3.0 and GPON Stand rd of ITU-TG.984.X
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mSupport EPON/GPON mode and swi\ch ode automatically
mSupport Route mode for PPPoEfDHC!;G tic IP and Bridge mode
mSupport IPv4 and IPv6
mSupport 2.4G&5G WIFI and Multiple SSID \\
mSupport SIP Proctol for Voip Service
mSupport LAN IP-and DHCP Server configuration
apping and Loop-Detect /
lSuppﬁ Firewall function and A%-I: function
mSuppo

\l MP Snooping/Proxy multicast feature

mSupport TR069 remote configuration and maintenance

mSpecialized design for system breakdown prevention to maintain stable system D U AL BA N D 0 NT

wSuppoitWan acceds by warrlp; AGE+1POT+ 5 INTERNALANTENA WIFI
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Technical Specification

Interfaces | Physical characterstics /

1 GRONERON Bt piem B \ Dimp@]s 265 mm x 176 mm x 82 /
Receiving Sensitivity : = -28dBm .

Transmitting optical power : +0.5~+5dBm \Q’e'lﬂht 1500 g \_/
PON Interface Transmission distance : 20KM \@

) Permyissible
x:\;:eiength 1 US 1310nm, DS 1490nm operating FC to 4TC

temperature
Flexible mapping between the GEM & TCONT ports

Permisa’ble air

Optical Interface | SC-UPC Connector § humidi 5%-95% RH, non-condensing

El . wpe \
Chip Spec Hisilicon SD5116L ( _— Power input\ 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
.
Flash 2048Mbit ROM, 512MB\§AM / System pcwer)

11-14 V DC, 2A

Supply
Ethernet Port | 4 Ports 10/100/1000 BASI%S{&QJ&IS) —
Maximum REN : 4 \ Consumption
G.711All, G.729%/b & G.722 Maximum power
POTS Port Encoding / Decoding \ Consumption | 20-W
TI0TI8GT1 faxmode '\

DTMF LEDs POWER/PON/LOS/TEL/LAN/WLAN/WPS/USB

~2 USB 2.0 ports § .
USBF | Possibilty to create a network drive based on FTP Functionality
e

7 Intelligent Wi-Fi coverage
IEEE 802.11 blg/n2.4G) -) , Automatic negotiation SIP/H.248

8w

IEEE 802.11 ain/c (5G) Intelligent All port services

33 MIMO Connection | parental control

Antennas with 2 dBi gain L2 / L3 transmission (IPv4) : 1G uplink, 2G downlink
WMM
Multiple SSIDs Intelligent Wi-Fi sharing

WPS Intelligent Automatic of portal 802.1x

450 Mbit/s (2.4G); handling Sharing based on SoftGRE

1300 Mbit/s (5 G) Linking one account to two POTS ports




